T

0000000000000 0000000000000004
0000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000000000(

0000000000000000000000000000(
00000000000000

-

OGO CL B ARG OHHAROOGE SRR

..

.

aroeane:

.en“o

-

00C0RR0

=

oo

o
e

7oﬂ

| [N NN NN

oananoannnnanad)

| AAAARAAAAAANAS

AAAAAAAAAAAAAS

G0000060000000

5530000000600
0000000000000

0000000000000

\Basannannnnnnann

hannanaanansan

| CAAAAAAAAAAAS

AAAAAAAIAIAAINA

\}0 000000000000

0000000000000/
7

184
INTOEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 |P99880-10 ASM | COOLER FRAME ASSEMBLY 1
2 [300013-13 COOLER-NEW 1
3 |P99880-5 COVER| COVER PERFORATED SHEET | 1
4 |P99880-6 HINGE BRACKET-1 1
5 |P99880-7 HINGE BRACKET-2 1
6 |M10-WASHER M10 WASHER 8
7 |M10-HEX M10 HEX HEAD BOLT 4
8 |M10-NUT M10 NUT 4
9 |Ju9-1717 1 1/16"UNO-JIC ELBOW 1
10 |JJBH-1717 1 1/16"™ JIC BULK HEAD 1
11 |PIPE COOLER MANIFOLD PIPE 1 MATERIAL 7500 - AIR GUARD
DRAWN
12 |P54260_SOLID COOLER MANIFOLD 1
CHECKED FLEXICOIL COOLER ASSEMBLY
13 |RVDI-10-N-S RELIEF VALVE 1
IAPPROVED)|
14 |M10 SWING NUT M10 SWING NUT 1 == e
i - . AS PER DRAWING PRACTICE SHEET DRAWING NO
15 |CHECK_VALVE PRIME CHECK VALVE 1 pl' "!!...-. E;_MIﬁ*ﬁﬁEOTOERASLLGE%IE”,EANSIfoNLSE;ENNCE - ot
16 |P99880-8 HINGE LOCK PIN 2 e CuorT | B9 SPRECIFIED UNLESS STATED RO ANGLE 1 P99880 ASM aa

1

2

5



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6


